
2016 NJ-NY National Prep Qualifier 

 

Plc Points Team  

1 319 Blair  

2 178 St. Benedicts  

3 133 Poly Prep  

4 110 L.I. Lutheran 

5 86 Lville  

6 68 Dalton  

7 58 Rye CDS  

8 51 Horace Mann  

9 41 Hackley  

10 27 Peddie  

11 16 Lexington  

12 0 Martin Luther  

 

 



Place Name School Grade

106 Lbs:

1st: Mike Collaiocci Blair

2nd: Sal Jones L.I. Lutheran

3rd: David Berkovich Poly Prep

4th: Tommy Fierro St. Benedicts 

5th: Alex Willard Lville 

6th: Nayan Raman Peddie 

113 Lbs:

1st: Chris Cannon Blair

2nd: Justyn Brown St. Benedicts

3rd: Willie Swett Dalton

4th: Iyer Akash Lville 

120 Lbs:

1st: Mike Madara Blair

2nd: John Luke DeStefano Poly Prep

3rd: Damon Wright St. Benedicts

4th: Jamie Berg Horace Mann 

5th: Dan Joseph Lville 

6th: Fernando Cardona Lexington 

126 Lbs:

1st: Zach Sherman Blair

2nd: Joe Donohue Poly Prep

3rd: Arthur Benson Lville

4th: Sadie Beckles St. Benedicts 

5th: Georgi Verdelis Horace Mann 

6th: Noah Aljahami Lexington 

132 Lbs:

1st: Requir Van Der Merwe Blair

2nd: Vinny DeMartino L.I. Lutheran

3rd: Devione Johnson St. Benedicts

4th: Andrew Andrade Poly Prep 

138 Lbs:

1st: Mike Berkowitz L.I. Lutheran

2nd: Enkbold Sukhbaatar St. Benedicts
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3rd: Shane Brackup Blair

4th: Matt Bock Horace Mann 

5th: Peter Sanchez Rye CDS 

6th: Brandon Li Lville 

145 Lbs:

1st: Lenny Merkin Poly Prep

2nd: Andrew Merola Blair

3rd: George Germanakos Hackley

4th: Mason Roth Horace Mann 

5th: Clay Hamilton Dalton 

6th: Fredy Ulloa St. Benedicts 

152 Lbs:

1st: John Manning Blair

2nd: Jake Barry Poly Prep

3rd: Ethan Beauman L.I. Lutheran

4th: Norman Rodriguez St. Benedicts 

5th: Raymond Mukhailov Lexington 

6th: Christo Katsifis Peddie 

160 Lbs:

1st: Ryan Karoly Blair

2nd: Alfred Daniel St. Benedicts

3rd: Mack Berkowitz L.I. Lutheran

4th: Vito Smolyak Poly Prep 

5th: Casey Schneider Dalton 

6th: Owen Jones Lville 

170 Lbs:

1st: Brandon Dallavia Blair

2nd: Elijah Ngbokoli Hackley

3rd: Jonathan Reynolds St. Benedicts

4th: Will Kuenne Lville 

5th: Justin Tang Horace Mann 

6th: Jeremy Levit Poly Prep 

182 Lbs:

1st: Jimmy Stillerman Blair

2nd: Nick Bernardo L.I. Lutheran

3rd: Cameron Smith St. Benedicts
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4th: Elijah Thiam Lville 

5th: Wilson Faulkner Dalton 

6th: Cameron Coleman Rye CDS 

195 Lbs:

1st: Chase Singletary Blair

2nd: Victor Marzano Poly Prep

3rd: Richard Antoine Rye CDS

4th: Julien Loo Dalton 

5th: Sam Goldberg Hackley 

6th: Banks Blackwell Lville 

220 Lbs:

1st: Nick Mosco Blair

2nd: Hannes Boehning Rye CDS

3rd: Tareq Saghie Dalton

4th: Michael Okaro St. Benedicts 

5th: Liam Broggy L.I. Lutheran 

6th: Ethan Govea Peddie 

285 Lbs:

1st: Neil Putnam Blair

2nd: Chidi Broderick Peddie

3rd: Gregory Cordero St. Benedicts

4th: Sean Price Rye CDS 

5th: Brando Leibaman Lville 

6th: William Schwing L.I. Lutheran 
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106 Lbs:

91: Mike Collaiocci, Blair FALL Sal Jones, L.I. Lutheran   f 3:33

113 Lbs:

93: Chris Cannon, Blair FALL Justyn Brown, St. Benedicts   f 1:10

120 Lbs:

96: Mike Madara, Blair FOR John Luke DeStefano, Poly Prep   forf

126 Lbs:

99: Zach Sherman, Blair TF Joe Donohue, Poly Prep   23-4

132 Lbs:

101: Requir Van Der Merwe, Blair FALL Vinny DeMartino, L.I. Lutheran   f :22

138 Lbs:

104: Mike Berkowitz, L.I. Lutheran DEC Enkbold Sukhbaatar, St. Benedicts   8-4

145 Lbs:

107: Lenny Merkin, Poly Prep DEC Andrew Merola, Blair   7-3

152 Lbs:

110: John Manning, Blair DEC Jake Barry, Poly Prep   6-4

160 Lbs:

113: Ryan Karoly, Blair MAJOR Alfred Daniel, St. Benedicts   8-0

170 Lbs:

116: Brandon Dallavia, Blair FALL Elijah Ngbokoli, Hackley   f 3:00

182 Lbs:

119: Jimmy Stillerman, Blair TF Nick Bernardo, L.I. Lutheran   17-2

195 Lbs:

122: Chase Singletary, Blair FALL Victor Marzano, Poly Prep   f 1:35

220 Lbs:

125: Nick Mosco, Blair FALL Hannes Boehning, Rye CDS   f 3:40

285 Lbs:

128: Neil Putnam, Blair DEC Chidi Broderick, Peddie   5-1
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106 Lbs:

89: Alex Willard, Lville MAJOR Nayan Raman, Peddie   14-3

90: David Berkovich, Poly Prep DEC Tommy Fierro, St. Benedicts   4-0

113 Lbs:

92: Willie Swett, Dalton FALL Iyer Akash, Lville   f :45

120 Lbs:

94: Dan Joseph, Lville DEC Fernando Cardona, Lexington   8-4

95: Damon Wright, St. Benedicts FALL Jamie Berg, Horace Mann   f :56

126 Lbs:

97: Georgi Verdelis, Horace Mann DEC Noah Aljahami, Lexington   22-16

98: Arthur Benson, Lville FALL Sadie Beckles, St. Benedicts   f 1:02

132 Lbs:

100: Devione Johnson, St. Benedicts DEC Andrew Andrade, Poly Prep   5-4 ot

138 Lbs:

102: Peter Sanchez, Rye CDS FALL Brandon Li, Lville   f :25

103: Shane Brackup, Blair MAJOR Matt Bock, Horace Mann   10-2

145 Lbs:

105: Clay Hamilton, Dalton DEC Fredy Ulloa, St. Benedicts   5-4

106: George Germanakos, Hackley FOR Mason Roth, Horace Mann   forf

152 Lbs:

108: Raymond Mukhailov, Lexington FALL Christo Katsifis, Peddie   f 2:33

109: Ethan Beauman, L.I. Lutheran DEC Norman Rodriguez, St. Benedicts   8-3

160 Lbs:

111: Casey Schneider, Dalton FALL Owen Jones, Lville   f 2:59

112: Mack Berkowitz, L.I. Lutheran DEFAULT Vito Smolyak, Poly Prep   inj

170 Lbs:

114: Justin Tang, Horace Mann DEC Jeremy Levit, Poly Prep   9-3

115: Jonathan Reynolds, St. Benedicts DEC Will Kuenne, Lville   7-6

182 Lbs:

117: Wilson Faulkner, Dalton FOR Cameron Coleman, Rye CDS   forf

118: Cameron Smith, St. Benedicts FALL Elijah Thiam, Lville   f 5:25
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195 Lbs:

120: Sam Goldberg, Hackley FOR Banks Blackwell, Lville   forf

121: Richard Antoine, Rye CDS FALL Julien Loo, Dalton   f 3:46

220 Lbs:

123: Liam Broggy, L.I. Lutheran FALL Ethan Govea, Peddie   f 2:38

124: Tareq Saghie, Dalton FALL Michael Okaro, St. Benedicts   f 5:10

285 Lbs:

126: Brando Leibaman, Lville FALL William Schwing, L.I. Lutheran   f :28

127: Gregory Cordero, St. Benedicts FALL Sean Price, Rye CDS   f 3:26
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1 Chase Singletary Blair     3 2:19

2 Damon Wright St. Benedicts     3 5:26

3 Gregory Cordero St. Benedicts     3 6:10

4 Arthur Benson Lville     3 8:48

5 Tareq Saghie Dalton     3 9:02

6 Richard Antoine Rye CDS     3 10:27

7 Requir Van Der Merwe Blair     2

8 Chris Cannon Blair     2 1:40

9 David Berkovich Poly Prep     2 1:48

10 Matt Bock Horace Mann     2 2:17

11 Raymond Mukhailov Lexington     2 2:48

12 Jake Barry Poly Prep     2 3:02

13 Sadie Beckles St. Benedicts     2 3:37

14 Sean Price Rye CDS     2 3:43

15 Nick Mosco Blair     2 3:52

16 Ryan Karoly Blair     2 4:00

17 Shane Brackup Blair     2 4:55

18 Will Kuenne Lville     2 5:50

19 Jamie Berg Horace Mann     2 6:27

20 Brandon Dallavia Blair     2 6:48

21 Andrew Merola Blair     2 7:10

22 Ethan Beauman L.I. Lutheran     2 7:35

23 Mike Collaiocci Blair     2 9:03

24 Cameron Smith St. Benedicts     2 10:08

25 George Germanakos Hackley     1 0:10

26 John Luke DeStefano Poly Prep     1

27 Justyn Brown St. Benedicts     1 0:21

28 Victor Marzano Poly Prep     1 0:23

29 Zach Sherman Blair     1 0:24

30 Peter Sanchez Rye CDS     1 0:25

31 Brando Leibaman Lville     1 0:28

32 Tommy Fierro St. Benedicts     1 0:39

33 Willie Swett Dalton     1 0:45

33 Nick Bernardo L.I. Lutheran     1 0:45

35 Julien Loo Dalton     1 0:52

36 Mason Roth Horace Mann     1 1:05

36 Mack Berkowitz L.I. Lutheran     1 1:05

38 Chidi Broderick Peddie     1 1:13

39 Mike Madara Blair     1 1:32

39 Sal Jones L.I. Lutheran     1 1:32

Most FallsNJ-NY National Prep 

Qualifier

2/20/16
Escape Sports, Inc 

1

Plc Wrestler Team No. Falls Total Seconds



41 Lenny Merkin Poly Prep     1 2:00

42 Liam Broggy L.I. Lutheran     1 2:38

43 Vito Smolyak Poly Prep     1 2:47

44 Casey Schneider Dalton     1 2:59

45 Jimmy Stillerman Blair     1 3:00

46 Neil Putnam Blair     1 3:01

47 Jonathan Reynolds St. Benedicts     1 3:08

48 Norman Rodriguez St. Benedicts     1 3:24

49 Elijah Ngbokoli Hackley     1 3:49

50 Enkbold Sukhbaatar St. Benedicts     1 3:53

51 Banks Blackwell Lville     1 4:43

52 Joe Donohue Poly Prep     1 5:00

53 John Manning Blair     1 5:32

54 Elijah Thiam Lville     1 5:36

55 Owen Jones Lville     1 5:55
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Blair

0008  NJ-NY National  Division: 138 Lbs  Shane Brackup,  Blair  FALL  Peter Sanchez,  Rye CDS  f 3:50      

0009  NJ-NY National  Division: 145 Lbs  Andrew Merola,  Blair  FALL  Mason Roth,  Horace Mann  f 3:42      

0015  NJ-NY National  Division: 160 Lbs  Ryan Karoly,  Blair  FALL  Casey Schneider,  Dalton  f 2:55      

0024  NJ-NY National  Division: 195 Lbs  Chase Singletary,  Blair  FALL  Julien Loo,  Dalton  f :21      

0031  NJ-NY National  Division: 106 Lbs  Mike Collaiocci,  Blair  FALL  David Berkovich,  Poly Prep  f 5:30      

0033  NJ-NY National  Division: 113 Lbs  Chris Cannon,  Blair  FALL  Iyer Akash,  Lville  f :30      

0035  NJ-NY National  Division: 120 Lbs  Mike Madara,  Blair  FALL  Jamie Berg,  Horace Mann  f 1:32      

0037  NJ-NY National  Division: 126 Lbs  Zach Sherman,  Blair  FALL  Arthur Benson,  Lville  f :24      

0039  NJ-NY National  Division: 132 Lbs  Requir Van Der Merwe,  Blair  FALL  Andrew Andrade,  Poly Prep  f 1:00      

0042  NJ-NY National  Division: 138 Lbs  Mike Berkowitz,  L.I. Lutheran  DEC  Shane Brackup,  Blair  3-0      

0043  NJ-NY National  Division: 145 Lbs  Andrew Merola,  Blair  FALL  George Germanakos,  Hackley  f 3:28      

0046  NJ-NY National  Division: 152 Lbs  John Manning,  Blair  FALL  Ethan Beauman,  L.I. Lutheran  f 5:32      

0049  NJ-NY National  Division: 160 Lbs  Ryan Karoly,  Blair  FALL  Owen Jones,  Lville  f 1:05      

0052  NJ-NY National  Division: 170 Lbs  Brandon Dallavia,  Blair  FALL  Will Kuenne,  Lville  f 3:48      

0055  NJ-NY National  Division: 182 Lbs  Jimmy Stillerman,  Blair  FALL  Elijah Thiam,  Lville  f 3:00      

0058  NJ-NY National  Division: 195 Lbs  Chase Singletary,  Blair  FALL  Richard Antoine,  Rye CDS  f :23      

0061  NJ-NY National  Division: 220 Lbs  Nick Mosco,  Blair  FALL  Tareq Saghie,  Dalton  f :12      

0063  NJ-NY National  Division: 285 Lbs  Neil Putnam,  Blair  FALL  Gregory Cordero,  St. Benedicts  f 3:01      

0071  NJ-NY National  Division: 138 Lbs  Shane Brackup,  Blair  FALL  Brandon Li,  Lville  f 1:05      

0091  NJ-NY National  Division: 106 Lbs  Mike Collaiocci,  Blair  FALL  Sal Jones,  L.I. Lutheran  f 3:33      

0093  NJ-NY National  Division: 113 Lbs  Chris Cannon,  Blair  FALL  Justyn Brown,  St. Benedicts  f 1:10      

0096  NJ-NY National  Division: 120 Lbs  Mike Madara,  Blair  FOR  John Luke DeStefano,  Poly Prep  forf      

0099  NJ-NY National  Division: 126 Lbs  Zach Sherman,  Blair  TF  Joe Donohue,  Poly Prep  23-4      

0101  NJ-NY National  Division: 132 Lbs  Requir Van Der Merwe,  Blair  FALL  Vinny DeMartino,  L.I. Lutheran  f :22      

0103  NJ-NY National  Division: 138 Lbs  Shane Brackup,  Blair  MAJOR  Matt Bock,  Horace Mann  10-2      

0107  NJ-NY National  Division: 145 Lbs  Lenny Merkin,  Poly Prep  DEC  Andrew Merola,  Blair  7-3      

0110  NJ-NY National  Division: 152 Lbs  John Manning,  Blair  DEC  Jake Barry,  Poly Prep  6-4      

0113  NJ-NY National  Division: 160 Lbs  Ryan Karoly,  Blair  MAJOR  Alfred Daniel,  St. Benedicts  8-0      

0116  NJ-NY National  Division: 170 Lbs  Brandon Dallavia,  Blair  FALL  Elijah Ngbokoli,  Hackley  f 3:00      

0119  NJ-NY National  Division: 182 Lbs  Jimmy Stillerman,  Blair  TF  Nick Bernardo,  L.I. Lutheran  17-2      

0122  NJ-NY National  Division: 195 Lbs  Chase Singletary,  Blair  FALL  Victor Marzano,  Poly Prep  f 1:35      

0125  NJ-NY National  Division: 220 Lbs  Nick Mosco,  Blair  FALL  Hannes Boehning,  Rye CDS  f 3:40      

0128  NJ-NY National  Division: 285 Lbs  Neil Putnam,  Blair  DEC  Chidi Broderick,  Peddie  5-1      

Dalton

0011  NJ-NY National  Division: 145 Lbs  Clay Hamilton,  Dalton  DEC  Fredy Ulloa,  St. Benedicts  3-1      

0015  NJ-NY National  Division: 160 Lbs  Ryan Karoly,  Blair  FALL  Casey Schneider,  Dalton  f 2:55      

0022  NJ-NY National  Division: 182 Lbs  Cameron Smith,  St. Benedicts  FALL  Wilson Faulkner,  Dalton  f 4:43      

0024  NJ-NY National  Division: 195 Lbs  Chase Singletary,  Blair  FALL  Julien Loo,  Dalton  f :21      

0027  NJ-NY National  Division: 220 Lbs  Tareq Saghie,  Dalton  FALL  Ethan Govea,  Peddie  f 3:26      

0034  NJ-NY National  Division: 113 Lbs  Justyn Brown,  St. Benedicts  FALL  Willie Swett,  Dalton  f :21      

0044  NJ-NY National  Division: 145 Lbs  Lenny Merkin,  Poly Prep  FALL  Clay Hamilton,  Dalton  f 2:00      

0051  NJ-NY National  Division: 160 Lbs  Casey Schneider,  Dalton  FOR  Efrain Del Carpio,  Martin Luther  forf      

0057  NJ-NY National  Division: 182 Lbs  Wilson Faulkner,  Dalton  MAJOR  Wenbo Li,  Peddie  16-6      

0060  NJ-NY National  Division: 195 Lbs  Julien Loo,  Dalton  FALL  Anthony Testa,  Peddie  f :52      

0061  NJ-NY National  Division: 220 Lbs  Nick Mosco,  Blair  FALL  Tareq Saghie,  Dalton  f :12      

0073  NJ-NY National  Division: 145 Lbs  Mason Roth,  Horace Mann  DEC  Clay Hamilton,  Dalton  13-8      

0077  NJ-NY National  Division: 160 Lbs  Mack Berkowitz,  L.I. Lutheran  FALL  Casey Schneider,  Dalton  f 1:05      

0082  NJ-NY National  Division: 182 Lbs  Elijah Thiam,  Lville  DEC  Wilson Faulkner,  Dalton  9-6      
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0083  NJ-NY National  Division: 195 Lbs  Julien Loo,  Dalton  FOR  Banks Blackwell,  Lville  forf      

0086  NJ-NY National  Division: 220 Lbs  Tareq Saghie,  Dalton  FALL  Liam Broggy,  L.I. Lutheran  f :26      

0092  NJ-NY National  Division: 113 Lbs  Willie Swett,  Dalton  FALL  Iyer Akash,  Lville  f :45      

0105  NJ-NY National  Division: 145 Lbs  Clay Hamilton,  Dalton  DEC  Fredy Ulloa,  St. Benedicts  5-4      

0111  NJ-NY National  Division: 160 Lbs  Casey Schneider,  Dalton  FALL  Owen Jones,  Lville  f 2:59      

0117  NJ-NY National  Division: 182 Lbs  Wilson Faulkner,  Dalton  FOR  Cameron Coleman,  Rye CDS  forf      

0121  NJ-NY National  Division: 195 Lbs  Richard Antoine,  Rye CDS  FALL  Julien Loo,  Dalton  f 3:46      

0124  NJ-NY National  Division: 220 Lbs  Tareq Saghie,  Dalton  FALL  Michael Okaro,  St. Benedicts  f 5:10      

Hackley

0010  NJ-NY National  Division: 145 Lbs  George Germanakos,  Hackley  FALL  David Hernandez,  Lville  f :10      

0020  NJ-NY National  Division: 170 Lbs  Elijah Ngbokoli,  Hackley  FALL  Robert Ladd,  Peddie  f 3:49      

0026  NJ-NY National  Division: 195 Lbs  Banks Blackwell,  Lville  FALL  Sam Goldberg,  Hackley  f 4:43      

0043  NJ-NY National  Division: 145 Lbs  Andrew Merola,  Blair  FALL  George Germanakos,  Hackley  f 3:28      

0053  NJ-NY National  Division: 170 Lbs  Elijah Ngbokoli,  Hackley  DEC  Jonathan Reynolds,  St. Benedicts  7-5 ot      

0074  NJ-NY National  Division: 145 Lbs  George Germanakos,  Hackley  DEC  Fredy Ulloa,  St. Benedicts  4-2      

0084  NJ-NY National  Division: 195 Lbs  Richard Antoine,  Rye CDS  FALL  Sam Goldberg,  Hackley  f 3:00      

0106  NJ-NY National  Division: 145 Lbs  George Germanakos,  Hackley  FOR  Mason Roth,  Horace Mann  forf      

0116  NJ-NY National  Division: 170 Lbs  Brandon Dallavia,  Blair  FALL  Elijah Ngbokoli,  Hackley  f 3:00      

0120  NJ-NY National  Division: 195 Lbs  Sam Goldberg,  Hackley  FOR  Banks Blackwell,  Lville  forf      

Horace Mann

0003  NJ-NY National  Division: 120 Lbs  Jamie Berg,  Horace Mann  FALL  Dan Joseph,  Lville  f 3:40      

0006  NJ-NY National  Division: 126 Lbs  Sadie Beckles,  St. Benedicts  FALL  Georgi Verdelis,  Horace Mann  f :48      

0007  NJ-NY National  Division: 138 Lbs  Matt Bock,  Horace Mann  FALL  Brandon Li,  Lville  f :33      

0009  NJ-NY National  Division: 145 Lbs  Andrew Merola,  Blair  FALL  Mason Roth,  Horace Mann  f 3:42      

0019  NJ-NY National  Division: 170 Lbs  Jonathan Reynolds,  St. Benedicts  FALL  Justin Tang,  Horace Mann  f 3:08      

0035  NJ-NY National  Division: 120 Lbs  Mike Madara,  Blair  FALL  Jamie Berg,  Horace Mann  f 1:32      

0041  NJ-NY National  Division: 138 Lbs  Enkbold Sukhbaatar,  St. Benedicts  FALL  Matt Bock,  Horace Mann  f 3:53      

0045  NJ-NY National  Division: 145 Lbs  Mason Roth,  Horace Mann  FALL  David Hernandez,  Lville  f 1:05      

0054  NJ-NY National  Division: 170 Lbs  Justin Tang,  Horace Mann  MAJOR  Robert Ladd,  Peddie  13-4      

0068  NJ-NY National  Division: 120 Lbs  Jamie Berg,  Horace Mann  FALL  Fernando Cardona,  Lexington  f 2:47      

0070  NJ-NY National  Division: 126 Lbs  Arthur Benson,  Lville  FALL  Georgi Verdelis,  Horace Mann  f 2:36      

0072  NJ-NY National  Division: 138 Lbs  Matt Bock,  Horace Mann  FALL  Peter Sanchez,  Rye CDS  f 1:44      

0073  NJ-NY National  Division: 145 Lbs  Mason Roth,  Horace Mann  DEC  Clay Hamilton,  Dalton  13-8      

0080  NJ-NY National  Division: 170 Lbs  Will Kuenne,  Lville  FALL  Justin Tang,  Horace Mann  f 2:85      

0095  NJ-NY National  Division: 120 Lbs  Damon Wright,  St. Benedicts  FALL  Jamie Berg,  Horace Mann  f :56      

0097  NJ-NY National  Division: 126 Lbs  Georgi Verdelis,  Horace Mann  DEC  Noah Aljahami,  Lexington  22-16      

0103  NJ-NY National  Division: 138 Lbs  Shane Brackup,  Blair  MAJOR  Matt Bock,  Horace Mann  10-2      

0106  NJ-NY National  Division: 145 Lbs  George Germanakos,  Hackley  FOR  Mason Roth,  Horace Mann  forf      

0114  NJ-NY National  Division: 170 Lbs  Justin Tang,  Horace Mann  DEC  Jeremy Levit,  Poly Prep  9-3      

L.I. Lutheran

0002  NJ-NY National  Division: 106 Lbs  Sal Jones,  L.I. Lutheran  FALL  Nayan Raman,  Peddie  f 1:32      

0012  NJ-NY National  Division: 152 Lbs  Ethan Beauman,  L.I. Lutheran  FALL  Christo Katsifis,  Peddie  f 4:40      

0023  NJ-NY National  Division: 182 Lbs  Nick Bernardo,  L.I. Lutheran  FALL  Wenbo Li,  Peddie  f :45      

0028  NJ-NY National  Division: 220 Lbs  Michael Okaro,  St. Benedicts  DEC  Liam Broggy,  L.I. Lutheran  4-2      

0029  NJ-NY National  Division: 285 Lbs  Gregory Cordero,  St. Benedicts  FALL  William Schwing,  L.I. Lutheran  f :45      
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0032  NJ-NY National  Division: 106 Lbs  Sal Jones,  L.I. Lutheran  DEC  Tommy Fierro,  St. Benedicts  7-4      

0040  NJ-NY National  Division: 132 Lbs  Vinny DeMartino,  L.I. Lutheran  DEC  Devione Johnson,  St. Benedicts  6-3      

0042  NJ-NY National  Division: 138 Lbs  Mike Berkowitz,  L.I. Lutheran  DEC  Shane Brackup,  Blair  3-0      

0046  NJ-NY National  Division: 152 Lbs  John Manning,  Blair  FALL  Ethan Beauman,  L.I. Lutheran  f 5:32      

0050  NJ-NY National  Division: 160 Lbs  Alfred Daniel,  St. Benedicts  DEC  Mack Berkowitz,  L.I. Lutheran  3-0      

0056  NJ-NY National  Division: 182 Lbs  Nick Bernardo,  L.I. Lutheran  DEC  Cameron Smith,  St. Benedicts  10-3      

0076  NJ-NY National  Division: 152 Lbs  Ethan Beauman,  L.I. Lutheran  FALL  Raymond Mukhailov,  Lexington  f 2:55      

0077  NJ-NY National  Division: 160 Lbs  Mack Berkowitz,  L.I. Lutheran  FALL  Casey Schneider,  Dalton  f 1:05      

0086  NJ-NY National  Division: 220 Lbs  Tareq Saghie,  Dalton  FALL  Liam Broggy,  L.I. Lutheran  f :26      

0087  NJ-NY National  Division: 285 Lbs  Sean Price,  Rye CDS  FALL  William Schwing,  L.I. Lutheran  f 1:22      

0091  NJ-NY National  Division: 106 Lbs  Mike Collaiocci,  Blair  FALL  Sal Jones,  L.I. Lutheran  f 3:33      

0101  NJ-NY National  Division: 132 Lbs  Requir Van Der Merwe,  Blair  FALL  Vinny DeMartino,  L.I. Lutheran  f :22      

0104  NJ-NY National  Division: 138 Lbs  Mike Berkowitz,  L.I. Lutheran  DEC  Enkbold Sukhbaatar,  St. Benedicts  8-4      

0109  NJ-NY National  Division: 152 Lbs  Ethan Beauman,  L.I. Lutheran  DEC  Norman Rodriguez,  St. Benedicts  8-3      

0112  NJ-NY National  Division: 160 Lbs  Mack Berkowitz,  L.I. Lutheran  DEFAULT  Vito Smolyak,  Poly Prep  inj      

0119  NJ-NY National  Division: 182 Lbs  Jimmy Stillerman,  Blair  TF  Nick Bernardo,  L.I. Lutheran  17-2      

0123  NJ-NY National  Division: 220 Lbs  Liam Broggy,  L.I. Lutheran  FALL  Ethan Govea,  Peddie  f 2:38      

0126  NJ-NY National  Division: 285 Lbs  Brando Leibaman,  Lville  FALL  William Schwing,  L.I. Lutheran  f :28      

Lexington

0004  NJ-NY National  Division: 120 Lbs  Damon Wright,  St. Benedicts  FALL  Fernando Cardona,  Lexington  f 2:55      

0005  NJ-NY National  Division: 126 Lbs  Arthur Benson,  Lville  FALL  Noah Aljahami,  Lexington  f 5:10      

0013  NJ-NY National  Division: 152 Lbs  Norman Rodriguez,  St. Benedicts  FALL  Raymond Mukhailov,  Lexington  f 3:24      

0048  NJ-NY National  Division: 152 Lbs  Raymond Mukhailov,  Lexington  FALL  Chase Johnson,  Lville  f :15      

0068  NJ-NY National  Division: 120 Lbs  Jamie Berg,  Horace Mann  FALL  Fernando Cardona,  Lexington  f 2:47      

0069  NJ-NY National  Division: 126 Lbs  Sadie Beckles,  St. Benedicts  FALL  Noah Aljahami,  Lexington  f 2:49      

0076  NJ-NY National  Division: 152 Lbs  Ethan Beauman,  L.I. Lutheran  FALL  Raymond Mukhailov,  Lexington  f 2:55      

0094  NJ-NY National  Division: 120 Lbs  Dan Joseph,  Lville  DEC  Fernando Cardona,  Lexington  8-4      

0097  NJ-NY National  Division: 126 Lbs  Georgi Verdelis,  Horace Mann  DEC  Noah Aljahami,  Lexington  22-16      

0108  NJ-NY National  Division: 152 Lbs  Raymond Mukhailov,  Lexington  FALL  Christo Katsifis,  Peddie  f 2:33      

Lville

0001  NJ-NY National  Division: 106 Lbs  David Berkovich,  Poly Prep  FALL  Alex Willard,  Lville  f 1:16      

0003  NJ-NY National  Division: 120 Lbs  Jamie Berg,  Horace Mann  FALL  Dan Joseph,  Lville  f 3:40      

0005  NJ-NY National  Division: 126 Lbs  Arthur Benson,  Lville  FALL  Noah Aljahami,  Lexington  f 5:10      

0007  NJ-NY National  Division: 138 Lbs  Matt Bock,  Horace Mann  FALL  Brandon Li,  Lville  f :33      

0010  NJ-NY National  Division: 145 Lbs  George Germanakos,  Hackley  FALL  David Hernandez,  Lville  f :10      

0014  NJ-NY National  Division: 152 Lbs  Jake Barry,  Poly Prep  FALL  Chase Johnson,  Lville  f :20      

0016  NJ-NY National  Division: 160 Lbs  Owen Jones,  Lville  FALL  Efrain Del Carpio,  Martin Luther  f 5:55      

0018  NJ-NY National  Division: 170 Lbs  Will Kuenne,  Lville  FALL  Jeremy Levit,  Poly Prep  f 5:50      

0021  NJ-NY National  Division: 182 Lbs  Elijah Thiam,  Lville  FALL  Cameron Coleman,  Rye CDS  f 5:36      

0026  NJ-NY National  Division: 195 Lbs  Banks Blackwell,  Lville  FALL  Sam Goldberg,  Hackley  f 4:43      

0030  NJ-NY National  Division: 285 Lbs  Sean Price,  Rye CDS  FALL  Brando Leibaman,  Lville  f 2:21      

0033  NJ-NY National  Division: 113 Lbs  Chris Cannon,  Blair  FALL  Iyer Akash,  Lville  f :30      

0037  NJ-NY National  Division: 126 Lbs  Zach Sherman,  Blair  FALL  Arthur Benson,  Lville  f :24      

0045  NJ-NY National  Division: 145 Lbs  Mason Roth,  Horace Mann  FALL  David Hernandez,  Lville  f 1:05      

0048  NJ-NY National  Division: 152 Lbs  Raymond Mukhailov,  Lexington  FALL  Chase Johnson,  Lville  f :15      

0049  NJ-NY National  Division: 160 Lbs  Ryan Karoly,  Blair  FALL  Owen Jones,  Lville  f 1:05      

0052  NJ-NY National  Division: 170 Lbs  Brandon Dallavia,  Blair  FALL  Will Kuenne,  Lville  f 3:48      
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0055  NJ-NY National  Division: 182 Lbs  Jimmy Stillerman,  Blair  FALL  Elijah Thiam,  Lville  f 3:00      

0059  NJ-NY National  Division: 195 Lbs  Victor Marzano,  Poly Prep  FALL  Banks Blackwell,  Lville  f :23      

0065  NJ-NY National  Division: 106 Lbs  Tommy Fierro,  St. Benedicts  FALL  Alex Willard,  Lville  f :39      

0067  NJ-NY National  Division: 120 Lbs  Damon Wright,  St. Benedicts  FALL  Dan Joseph,  Lville  f 1:35      

0070  NJ-NY National  Division: 126 Lbs  Arthur Benson,  Lville  FALL  Georgi Verdelis,  Horace Mann  f 2:36      

0071  NJ-NY National  Division: 138 Lbs  Shane Brackup,  Blair  FALL  Brandon Li,  Lville  f 1:05      

0078  NJ-NY National  Division: 160 Lbs  Vito Smolyak,  Poly Prep  FALL  Owen Jones,  Lville  f 2:47      

0080  NJ-NY National  Division: 170 Lbs  Will Kuenne,  Lville  FALL  Justin Tang,  Horace Mann  f 2:85      

0082  NJ-NY National  Division: 182 Lbs  Elijah Thiam,  Lville  DEC  Wilson Faulkner,  Dalton  9-6      

0083  NJ-NY National  Division: 195 Lbs  Julien Loo,  Dalton  FOR  Banks Blackwell,  Lville  forf      

0088  NJ-NY National  Division: 285 Lbs  Gregory Cordero,  St. Benedicts  FALL  Brando Leibaman,  Lville  f 1:59      

0089  NJ-NY National  Division: 106 Lbs  Alex Willard,  Lville  MAJOR  Nayan Raman,  Peddie  14-3      

0092  NJ-NY National  Division: 113 Lbs  Willie Swett,  Dalton  FALL  Iyer Akash,  Lville  f :45      

0094  NJ-NY National  Division: 120 Lbs  Dan Joseph,  Lville  DEC  Fernando Cardona,  Lexington  8-4      

0098  NJ-NY National  Division: 126 Lbs  Arthur Benson,  Lville  FALL  Sadie Beckles,  St. Benedicts  f 1:02      

0102  NJ-NY National  Division: 138 Lbs  Peter Sanchez,  Rye CDS  FALL  Brandon Li,  Lville  f :25      

0111  NJ-NY National  Division: 160 Lbs  Casey Schneider,  Dalton  FALL  Owen Jones,  Lville  f 2:59      

0115  NJ-NY National  Division: 170 Lbs  Jonathan Reynolds,  St. Benedicts  DEC  Will Kuenne,  Lville  7-6      

0118  NJ-NY National  Division: 182 Lbs  Cameron Smith,  St. Benedicts  FALL  Elijah Thiam,  Lville  f 5:25      

0120  NJ-NY National  Division: 195 Lbs  Sam Goldberg,  Hackley  FOR  Banks Blackwell,  Lville  forf      

0126  NJ-NY National  Division: 285 Lbs  Brando Leibaman,  Lville  FALL  William Schwing,  L.I. Lutheran  f :28      

Martin Luther

0016  NJ-NY National  Division: 160 Lbs  Owen Jones,  Lville  FALL  Efrain Del Carpio,  Martin Luther  f 5:55      

0051  NJ-NY National  Division: 160 Lbs  Casey Schneider,  Dalton  FOR  Efrain Del Carpio,  Martin Luther  forf      

Peddie

0002  NJ-NY National  Division: 106 Lbs  Sal Jones,  L.I. Lutheran  FALL  Nayan Raman,  Peddie  f 1:32      

0012  NJ-NY National  Division: 152 Lbs  Ethan Beauman,  L.I. Lutheran  FALL  Christo Katsifis,  Peddie  f 4:40      

0020  NJ-NY National  Division: 170 Lbs  Elijah Ngbokoli,  Hackley  FALL  Robert Ladd,  Peddie  f 3:49      

0023  NJ-NY National  Division: 182 Lbs  Nick Bernardo,  L.I. Lutheran  FALL  Wenbo Li,  Peddie  f :45      

0025  NJ-NY National  Division: 195 Lbs  Richard Antoine,  Rye CDS  FALL  Anthony Testa,  Peddie  f 3:41      

0027  NJ-NY National  Division: 220 Lbs  Tareq Saghie,  Dalton  FALL  Ethan Govea,  Peddie  f 3:26      

0054  NJ-NY National  Division: 170 Lbs  Justin Tang,  Horace Mann  MAJOR  Robert Ladd,  Peddie  13-4      

0057  NJ-NY National  Division: 182 Lbs  Wilson Faulkner,  Dalton  MAJOR  Wenbo Li,  Peddie  16-6      

0060  NJ-NY National  Division: 195 Lbs  Julien Loo,  Dalton  FALL  Anthony Testa,  Peddie  f :52      

0064  NJ-NY National  Division: 285 Lbs  Chidi Broderick,  Peddie  FALL  Sean Price,  Rye CDS  f 1:13      

0066  NJ-NY National  Division: 106 Lbs  David Berkovich,  Poly Prep  FALL  Nayan Raman,  Peddie  f :32      

0075  NJ-NY National  Division: 152 Lbs  Norman Rodriguez,  St. Benedicts  MAJOR  Christo Katsifis,  Peddie  13-5      

0085  NJ-NY National  Division: 220 Lbs  Michael Okaro,  St. Benedicts  MAJOR  Ethan Govea,  Peddie  16-6      

0089  NJ-NY National  Division: 106 Lbs  Alex Willard,  Lville  MAJOR  Nayan Raman,  Peddie  14-3      

0108  NJ-NY National  Division: 152 Lbs  Raymond Mukhailov,  Lexington  FALL  Christo Katsifis,  Peddie  f 2:33      

0123  NJ-NY National  Division: 220 Lbs  Liam Broggy,  L.I. Lutheran  FALL  Ethan Govea,  Peddie  f 2:38      

0128  NJ-NY National  Division: 285 Lbs  Neil Putnam,  Blair  DEC  Chidi Broderick,  Peddie  5-1      

Poly Prep

0001  NJ-NY National  Division: 106 Lbs  David Berkovich,  Poly Prep  FALL  Alex Willard,  Lville  f 1:16      

0014  NJ-NY National  Division: 152 Lbs  Jake Barry,  Poly Prep  FALL  Chase Johnson,  Lville  f :20      
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0017  NJ-NY National  Division: 160 Lbs  Alfred Daniel,  St. Benedicts  DEC  Vito Smolyak,  Poly Prep  5-0      

0018  NJ-NY National  Division: 170 Lbs  Will Kuenne,  Lville  FALL  Jeremy Levit,  Poly Prep  f 5:50      

0031  NJ-NY National  Division: 106 Lbs  Mike Collaiocci,  Blair  FALL  David Berkovich,  Poly Prep  f 5:30      

0036  NJ-NY National  Division: 120 Lbs  John Luke DeStefano,  Poly Prep  FALL  Damon Wright,  St. Benedicts  f :12      

0038  NJ-NY National  Division: 126 Lbs  Joe Donohue,  Poly Prep  FALL  Sadie Beckles,  St. Benedicts  f 5:00      

0039  NJ-NY National  Division: 132 Lbs  Requir Van Der Merwe,  Blair  FALL  Andrew Andrade,  Poly Prep  f 1:00      

0044  NJ-NY National  Division: 145 Lbs  Lenny Merkin,  Poly Prep  FALL  Clay Hamilton,  Dalton  f 2:00      

0047  NJ-NY National  Division: 152 Lbs  Jake Barry,  Poly Prep  FALL  Norman Rodriguez,  St. Benedicts  f 2:42      

0059  NJ-NY National  Division: 195 Lbs  Victor Marzano,  Poly Prep  FALL  Banks Blackwell,  Lville  f :23      

0066  NJ-NY National  Division: 106 Lbs  David Berkovich,  Poly Prep  FALL  Nayan Raman,  Peddie  f :32      

0078  NJ-NY National  Division: 160 Lbs  Vito Smolyak,  Poly Prep  FALL  Owen Jones,  Lville  f 2:47      

0079  NJ-NY National  Division: 170 Lbs  Jonathan Reynolds,  St. Benedicts  DEC  Jeremy Levit,  Poly Prep  5-1      

0090  NJ-NY National  Division: 106 Lbs  David Berkovich,  Poly Prep  DEC  Tommy Fierro,  St. Benedicts  4-0      

0096  NJ-NY National  Division: 120 Lbs  Mike Madara,  Blair  FOR  John Luke DeStefano,  Poly Prep  forf      

0099  NJ-NY National  Division: 126 Lbs  Zach Sherman,  Blair  TF  Joe Donohue,  Poly Prep  23-4      

0100  NJ-NY National  Division: 132 Lbs  Devione Johnson,  St. Benedicts  DEC  Andrew Andrade,  Poly Prep  5-4 ot      

0107  NJ-NY National  Division: 145 Lbs  Lenny Merkin,  Poly Prep  DEC  Andrew Merola,  Blair  7-3      

0110  NJ-NY National  Division: 152 Lbs  John Manning,  Blair  DEC  Jake Barry,  Poly Prep  6-4      

0112  NJ-NY National  Division: 160 Lbs  Mack Berkowitz,  L.I. Lutheran  DEFAULT  Vito Smolyak,  Poly Prep  inj      

0114  NJ-NY National  Division: 170 Lbs  Justin Tang,  Horace Mann  DEC  Jeremy Levit,  Poly Prep  9-3      

0122  NJ-NY National  Division: 195 Lbs  Chase Singletary,  Blair  FALL  Victor Marzano,  Poly Prep  f 1:35      

Rye CDS

0008  NJ-NY National  Division: 138 Lbs  Shane Brackup,  Blair  FALL  Peter Sanchez,  Rye CDS  f 3:50      

0021  NJ-NY National  Division: 182 Lbs  Elijah Thiam,  Lville  FALL  Cameron Coleman,  Rye CDS  f 5:36      

0025  NJ-NY National  Division: 195 Lbs  Richard Antoine,  Rye CDS  FALL  Anthony Testa,  Peddie  f 3:41      

0030  NJ-NY National  Division: 285 Lbs  Sean Price,  Rye CDS  FALL  Brando Leibaman,  Lville  f 2:21      

0058  NJ-NY National  Division: 195 Lbs  Chase Singletary,  Blair  FALL  Richard Antoine,  Rye CDS  f :23      

0062  NJ-NY National  Division: 220 Lbs  Hannes Boehning,  Rye CDS  DEC  Michael Okaro,  St. Benedicts  5-3      

0064  NJ-NY National  Division: 285 Lbs  Chidi Broderick,  Peddie  FALL  Sean Price,  Rye CDS  f 1:13      

0072  NJ-NY National  Division: 138 Lbs  Matt Bock,  Horace Mann  FALL  Peter Sanchez,  Rye CDS  f 1:44      

0081  NJ-NY National  Division: 182 Lbs  Cameron Smith,  St. Benedicts  FOR  Cameron Coleman,  Rye CDS  forf      

0084  NJ-NY National  Division: 195 Lbs  Richard Antoine,  Rye CDS  FALL  Sam Goldberg,  Hackley  f 3:00      

0087  NJ-NY National  Division: 285 Lbs  Sean Price,  Rye CDS  FALL  William Schwing,  L.I. Lutheran  f 1:22      

0102  NJ-NY National  Division: 138 Lbs  Peter Sanchez,  Rye CDS  FALL  Brandon Li,  Lville  f :25      

0117  NJ-NY National  Division: 182 Lbs  Wilson Faulkner,  Dalton  FOR  Cameron Coleman,  Rye CDS  forf      

0121  NJ-NY National  Division: 195 Lbs  Richard Antoine,  Rye CDS  FALL  Julien Loo,  Dalton  f 3:46      

0125  NJ-NY National  Division: 220 Lbs  Nick Mosco,  Blair  FALL  Hannes Boehning,  Rye CDS  f 3:40      

0127  NJ-NY National  Division: 285 Lbs  Gregory Cordero,  St. Benedicts  FALL  Sean Price,  Rye CDS  f 3:26      

St. Benedicts

0004  NJ-NY National  Division: 120 Lbs  Damon Wright,  St. Benedicts  FALL  Fernando Cardona,  Lexington  f 2:55      

0006  NJ-NY National  Division: 126 Lbs  Sadie Beckles,  St. Benedicts  FALL  Georgi Verdelis,  Horace Mann  f :48      

0011  NJ-NY National  Division: 145 Lbs  Clay Hamilton,  Dalton  DEC  Fredy Ulloa,  St. Benedicts  3-1      

0013  NJ-NY National  Division: 152 Lbs  Norman Rodriguez,  St. Benedicts  FALL  Raymond Mukhailov,  Lexington  f 3:24      

0017  NJ-NY National  Division: 160 Lbs  Alfred Daniel,  St. Benedicts  DEC  Vito Smolyak,  Poly Prep  5-0      

0019  NJ-NY National  Division: 170 Lbs  Jonathan Reynolds,  St. Benedicts  FALL  Justin Tang,  Horace Mann  f 3:08      

0022  NJ-NY National  Division: 182 Lbs  Cameron Smith,  St. Benedicts  FALL  Wilson Faulkner,  Dalton  f 4:43      

0028  NJ-NY National  Division: 220 Lbs  Michael Okaro,  St. Benedicts  DEC  Liam Broggy,  L.I. Lutheran  4-2      
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0029  NJ-NY National  Division: 285 Lbs  Gregory Cordero,  St. Benedicts  FALL  William Schwing,  L.I. Lutheran  f :45      

0032  NJ-NY National  Division: 106 Lbs  Sal Jones,  L.I. Lutheran  DEC  Tommy Fierro,  St. Benedicts  7-4      

0034  NJ-NY National  Division: 113 Lbs  Justyn Brown,  St. Benedicts  FALL  Willie Swett,  Dalton  f :21      

0036  NJ-NY National  Division: 120 Lbs  John Luke DeStefano,  Poly Prep  FALL  Damon Wright,  St. Benedicts  f :12      

0038  NJ-NY National  Division: 126 Lbs  Joe Donohue,  Poly Prep  FALL  Sadie Beckles,  St. Benedicts  f 5:00      

0040  NJ-NY National  Division: 132 Lbs  Vinny DeMartino,  L.I. Lutheran  DEC  Devione Johnson,  St. Benedicts  6-3      

0041  NJ-NY National  Division: 138 Lbs  Enkbold Sukhbaatar,  St. Benedicts  FALL  Matt Bock,  Horace Mann  f 3:53      

0047  NJ-NY National  Division: 152 Lbs  Jake Barry,  Poly Prep  FALL  Norman Rodriguez,  St. Benedicts  f 2:42      

0050  NJ-NY National  Division: 160 Lbs  Alfred Daniel,  St. Benedicts  DEC  Mack Berkowitz,  L.I. Lutheran  3-0      

0053  NJ-NY National  Division: 170 Lbs  Elijah Ngbokoli,  Hackley  DEC  Jonathan Reynolds,  St. Benedicts  7-5 ot      

0056  NJ-NY National  Division: 182 Lbs  Nick Bernardo,  L.I. Lutheran  DEC  Cameron Smith,  St. Benedicts  10-3      

0062  NJ-NY National  Division: 220 Lbs  Hannes Boehning,  Rye CDS  DEC  Michael Okaro,  St. Benedicts  5-3      

0063  NJ-NY National  Division: 285 Lbs  Neil Putnam,  Blair  FALL  Gregory Cordero,  St. Benedicts  f 3:01      

0065  NJ-NY National  Division: 106 Lbs  Tommy Fierro,  St. Benedicts  FALL  Alex Willard,  Lville  f :39      

0067  NJ-NY National  Division: 120 Lbs  Damon Wright,  St. Benedicts  FALL  Dan Joseph,  Lville  f 1:35      

0069  NJ-NY National  Division: 126 Lbs  Sadie Beckles,  St. Benedicts  FALL  Noah Aljahami,  Lexington  f 2:49      

0074  NJ-NY National  Division: 145 Lbs  George Germanakos,  Hackley  DEC  Fredy Ulloa,  St. Benedicts  4-2      

0075  NJ-NY National  Division: 152 Lbs  Norman Rodriguez,  St. Benedicts  MAJOR  Christo Katsifis,  Peddie  13-5      

0079  NJ-NY National  Division: 170 Lbs  Jonathan Reynolds,  St. Benedicts  DEC  Jeremy Levit,  Poly Prep  5-1      

0081  NJ-NY National  Division: 182 Lbs  Cameron Smith,  St. Benedicts  FOR  Cameron Coleman,  Rye CDS  forf      

0085  NJ-NY National  Division: 220 Lbs  Michael Okaro,  St. Benedicts  MAJOR  Ethan Govea,  Peddie  16-6      

0088  NJ-NY National  Division: 285 Lbs  Gregory Cordero,  St. Benedicts  FALL  Brando Leibaman,  Lville  f 1:59      

0090  NJ-NY National  Division: 106 Lbs  David Berkovich,  Poly Prep  DEC  Tommy Fierro,  St. Benedicts  4-0      

0093  NJ-NY National  Division: 113 Lbs  Chris Cannon,  Blair  FALL  Justyn Brown,  St. Benedicts  f 1:10      

0095  NJ-NY National  Division: 120 Lbs  Damon Wright,  St. Benedicts  FALL  Jamie Berg,  Horace Mann  f :56      

0098  NJ-NY National  Division: 126 Lbs  Arthur Benson,  Lville  FALL  Sadie Beckles,  St. Benedicts  f 1:02      

0100  NJ-NY National  Division: 132 Lbs  Devione Johnson,  St. Benedicts  DEC  Andrew Andrade,  Poly Prep  5-4 ot      

0104  NJ-NY National  Division: 138 Lbs  Mike Berkowitz,  L.I. Lutheran  DEC  Enkbold Sukhbaatar,  St. Benedicts  8-4      

0105  NJ-NY National  Division: 145 Lbs  Clay Hamilton,  Dalton  DEC  Fredy Ulloa,  St. Benedicts  5-4      

0109  NJ-NY National  Division: 152 Lbs  Ethan Beauman,  L.I. Lutheran  DEC  Norman Rodriguez,  St. Benedicts  8-3      

0113  NJ-NY National  Division: 160 Lbs  Ryan Karoly,  Blair  MAJOR  Alfred Daniel,  St. Benedicts  8-0      

0115  NJ-NY National  Division: 170 Lbs  Jonathan Reynolds,  St. Benedicts  DEC  Will Kuenne,  Lville  7-6      

0118  NJ-NY National  Division: 182 Lbs  Cameron Smith,  St. Benedicts  FALL  Elijah Thiam,  Lville  f 5:25      

0124  NJ-NY National  Division: 220 Lbs  Tareq Saghie,  Dalton  FALL  Michael Okaro,  St. Benedicts  f 5:10      

0127  NJ-NY National  Division: 285 Lbs  Gregory Cordero,  St. Benedicts  FALL  Sean Price,  Rye CDS  f 3:26      
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